Year
RD
Location

Division

2K
Malachy Martin
Jack Kinsele
Isabella Mitchell
Aidan McLaren
Heidi McLaren
Doonan Mclaren

3K
Airlie Stevens
Paul Duncan
Matthew Reid
Lucy Duncan
Steven McCullagh
Tim Musson
Noah Dyball
Emily McLaren
Mat Kinsele
Zoe Musson
Emma Stevens
Andrew Havadjia

2022
1
Longreach

Net Place Avg Pace
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06:23
06:01
07:30
07:43
09:19
09:19

05:44
05:48
04:39
07:11
05:26
05:21
05:54
04:50
06:09
05:20
08:28
08:21

Net Time

0:12:47
0:12:02
0:15:00
0:15:25
0:18:39
0:18:39

0:17:12
0:17:24
0:13:56
0:21:33
0:16:17
0:16:03
0:17:43
0:14:31
0:18:27
0:16:01
0:25:23
0:25:02

Year
RD
Location

Division

Long
Joanna Bailey (VIS)
Megan Fitt
Scott Martin
Bradley Sawyers
Natasha Toms
Sky Martin
Dean Bryce
Richard Bosdyk

Med
Anna Duncan
Michael Duncan
Tom Duncan
Hamish Mclaren
Gavin Dyball
Glenn Sansom
Darcy Arnold
Alex Arnold
Donna Johnson
Emily McLaren
Phillip Duncan
Denzel Atkinson
Toby Dyball
Alison Havadjia

2022
1
Longreach

Net Place Avg Pace
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05:55
06:52
03:59
03:52
06:42
07:23
05:59
06:17

05:32
05:59
04:28
04:20
05:27
05:19
05:44
06:57
08:15
05:32
07:04
04:46
05:22
07:56

Net Time

0:59:10
1:08:38
0:39:49
0:38:43
1:06:56
1:13:45
0:59:48
1:02:50

0:32:08
0:34:42
0:25:55
0:25:07
0:31:37
0:30:51
0:33:15
0:40:17
0:47:50
0:32:08
0:41:02
0:27:36
0:31:07
0:45:59



